
Executive Center Activity Code Ariba Coordinator Ariba Coordinator’s Email
Donna Saporito ACC dsaporito@nova.edu
Tathiana Noel t.noel@nova.edu
Nicole Hook nicohook@nova.edu

Maria Callejas Barahona HPD mc1883@nova.edu

Allison Quinn HPD aq133@nova.edu
Dr. Elaine Wallace COM 02M - HPD-College of Osteopathic Medicine Roberta Duenas HPD rd700@nova.edu 
Dr. Marcella Rutherford CON 02N - HPD - College of Nursing Dianna Murphey HPD dgardner1@nova.edu 

Linda Rouse HPD lrouse@nova.edu 

Natalie Damian dnatalie@nova.edu 
Joanne Schrager jschrage@nova.edu
Marie St. Hubert msthuber@nova.edu

Dr. Johannes W. Vieweg ALM 02T - HPD-College Of Allopathic Medicine Jillian Bortot HPD jp292@nova.edu
Dr. Irv Rosenbaum HPD Exec Office 02Z - HPD-General Expense Jeremy Katzman HPD jk976@nova.edu

Dr. Andrea Shaw-Nevins FAR 03 - Farquhar Honors College Ashley Andersen ACC
aa2908@nova.edu

Toni Consalvo ctoni@nova.edu
Dr. Kimberly Durham FSC 10 - Abraham S. Fischler College of Education Abner Alexis ACC aalexisjr@nova.edu
Dr. Andrew Rosman CBE 15 - Huizenga College of Business & Ent Michelle Mertens (interim) ACC mertens@nova.edu 

Johanna Desir jd1527@nova.edu
Dr. William Kopas University School 35 - NSU University School Jessica Parker ACC jparker2@nova.edu 
Dr. Meline Kevorkian CEC 45 - College of Engineering & Computing Sylvia Yepes ACC yepessil@nova.edu 
Mike Mominey Athletics 54 - Athletics Danielle Daniel ACC ddaniel1@nova.edu 
James Hutchins Library 55 - Sherman Library Rsrch Tech Ctr Dina Azpiri ADM dinan@nova.edu 

Bryan Roberts ACC broberts3@nova.edu
Supanchit (Eddie) Jitpraphai ACC jitpraph@nova.edu 
Bryan Roberts ACC broberts3@nova.edu

Supanchit (Eddie) Jitpraphai ACC jitpraph@nova.edu 
Annette Cardoza ADM annette.cardoza@nova.edu

Dr. Harry Moon Chancellor 60 - Chancellor Jennifer Ramos ADM jennifer.ramos@nova.edu 
Dr. Harry Moon Operations 61 - President Jennifer Ramos ADM jennifer.ramos@nova.edu 
Joel Berman Legal Affairs 61 - President Michael Bogumill ADM mb1905@nova.edu 
Robin Supler Compliance 61 - President Dana Matthews ADM dmatthew@nova.edu 
Dr. Ron Chenail Academic Affairs 63 - Academic Affairs Julissa Batista ACC jb2078@nova.edu

Jen Barrett barrettj@nova.edu 
Bernard Erdmann be193@nova.edu
Jennifer MacDonald jjm2786@nova.edu
Danielle Lohn dlohn@nova.edu
Amanda Miller ADM dowell@nova.edu 

Ron Midei Internal Auditing 65 - VP Finance Susan Steinberg ADM susanst@nova.edu 
Marc Crocquet Business Services 66 - Business Services Erin Rodriguez (Interim) ADM erinr@nova.edu

Tania Gutierrez tgutierrez@nova.edu
Efraim Hernandez efraim@nova.edu

Dr. Donald Rudawsky IE 68 - Institutional Effectiveness / State & Federal 
Licensure

Kim Cronin ADM cronin@nova.edu 

Alyssa Rothman rothmana@nova.edu
Mariana Pimentel mpimentel@nova.edu 

Maria Franco ADM mfranco1@nova.edu
Finola Koch finola@nova.edu

John Wensveen 73 - Levan Broward Center of Innovation Milagros Peluso mpeluso@nova.edu
Daniel Alfonso Public Safety 74 - Public Safety Mariana Pimentel ADM mpimentel@nova.edu 
Daniel Alfonso Campus Housing 75 - Campus Housing Mariana Pimentel mpimentel@nova.edu 

Roxana Ross rr877@nova.edu 
Saira Naraine saira@nova.edu
Jennifer MacDonald jjm2786@nova.edu
Danielle Lohn dlohn@nova.edu
Amanda Miller ADM dowell@nova.edu 
Leonard Pounds DCO lpounds@nova.edu
John Xanthos DCO jxanthos@nova.edu
Katia Bou Jaoude DCO kboujaou@nova.edu

Daniel Alfonso Physical Plant 85 - Physical Plant Mariana Pimentel ADM mpimentel@nova.edu 
Jennifer MacDonald jjm2786@nova.edu
Danielle Lohn dlohn@nova.edu
Amanda Miller ADM dowell@nova.edu 
Jennifer MacDonald jjm2786@nova.edu
Amanda Miller ADM dowell@nova.edu 

3/11/2024

ACC

Public Relations & Marketing 
Communications 69 - Public Relations & Marketing Communications ADM

25 - Shepard Broad College of Law 

Alyson Silva

59 - NSU Art Museum 

ADM64 - Human Resources

MOA

ADM77 - Research & Economic DevelopmentRTT

67 - University Advancement 
Advancement & Community 
Relations

Robert J. Pietrykowski OHR

EMSA 58 - EMSA-Student Affairs and Admissions

Daniel Alfonso

Tom West OIIT

Bonnie Clearwater

HPD02P - HPD-College of Pharmacy

ACC

COP

Facilities

Dr. Linda Rouse 

ADM

Finance 65 - VP Finance

Dr. Brad Williams

Dr. Steven Kaltman Dental Medicine 02D - HPD-College of Dentistry

72 - Office of Innovation & Information Technology

Terry Mularkey

70 - VP Facilities Mngt

02O - HPD-College of Optometry

EMSA 57 - EMSA-FAAR

Law

Dr. Holly Baumgartner CNSO 01 - Halmos College Of Natural Sci. & Oceanography

81 - NSU Clinic Admin

Dr. Guy Nehrenz 
(interim)

CHCS 02A - HPD-College of Health Care Sciences

Dr. Ken Dawson-Scully

Kyle Fisher

Leonard Pounds 

COP

COO

05 - College of Psychology

Dr. Brad Williams

Dr. Karen Grosby

Jose (Beto) Juarez

Dr. Michelle Clark

Alyson Silva Finance

80 - General Expense

Mark Nyland Treasury 90 - Debt Service

Clinical Operations

99 - Plant & Inactive

Alyson Silva Finance
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